
Site Area Type Elevation (m) Lat, Long. PM2.5 mean PM2.5 SD

Chullora Mixed residential–commercial 10 −33.89 151.05 7.56 4.13
Earlwood Residential 7 −33.92 151.13 7.26 4.34
Liverpool Mixed residential–commercial 22 −33.93 150.91 8.27 4.85
Richmond Residential–semi-rural 21 −33.62 150.75 6.85 6.29


